
DATE CLASS RIDER HORSE POSITION POINTS
SENIORS 65cm LOUISE SMILLIE ROMEO 1st 60

LOUISE MOWBRAY PALAMENO PRIDE 2nd 18
JANE BISHOP FROSTIE       3rd 16
JOANNE FISHER KATIE 4th 14
DAVE ROGERSON COF UP THE CASH         5TH 12
JANE HOLLIDAY ALFIE MOON     6TH 9

JUNIORS 65cm MAISIE NICHOLLS TEDDY 1st 10
ISABELLA COOPER PEPPER 2nd= 7
GEORGINA COLES COBEY THE WILD GREY 2nd= 7
ELLIE TULLEY KAMA LAST        2nd= 7
ZARA SMITH WILLOW      5th 5
LIBBIE STEWART ARCHIE     6th 3

SENIORS 75cm YVONNE WAINWRIGHT DIOR 1st 34
LOUISE SMILLIE ROMEO                      2nd 24
EMILY HOBSON KEVIN                      3rd= 10
LORRAINE HOLME MAX                             3rd= 10
DAVE ROGERSON COF UP THE CASH         5th= 9
DI RIDGEWAY WALTON FOX                         5th= 9
ALEX JOHNSON CUKI                                         5th= 9

JUNIORS 75cm BETH NAISMITH ERNIE BOBS           1st 29
GRACE CURRY CARAWORTH PENROSE        2nd 24
ELLIE TULLEY KAMA LAST                    3rd 21
BRADLEY ALLSOPP STEELIX                     4th 19
ELIZA YEARDLEY BERTIE        5th 16
GEORGINA COLES BARNSDALE PLAYTIME 6th 12

SENIORS 85cm DAWN VIRR STIG 1st 45
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ABBY ROUNDING JACK  2nd 24
MELISSA SEARBY OZZIE 3rd 23
DEBBIE SLATER GEORGE 4th= 17
RACHAEL CHAMBERS DIOR 4th= 17
KATE LONGFIELD BILLY 6th 14

JUNIORS 85cm GEORGINA COLES BARNSDALE PLAYTIME 1st 63
LEILA EDWARDS CRACKER JACK           2nd 57
EDWARD HARDY MECOYA               3rd 19
GRACE CURRY CARAWORTH PENROSE    4th 16
BETH NAISMITH ERNIE BOBS     5th 11
JESS WILSON MYLERSTOWN BEN      6th 10

SENIORS 95cm DAWN VIRR STIG     1st 32
SUE PYCOCK WALTER           2nd 19
GERALDINE GUNDILL MEG        3rd 16
VICTORIA WHITELEY TOBY          4th 14
RACHAEL CHAMBERS DIOR          5th 13
IAN PYCOCK BOWDEEN      6th 12

JUNIORS 95cm LEILA EDWARDS CRACKER JACK 1st 63
GEORGINA COLES BARNSDALE PLAYTIME  2nd 26
BRYONY LUGTON JUST BLUE 3rd 23
EDWARD HARDY MECOYA   4th= 9
PAIGE DOBSON FOREVER FLOSS 4th= 9
VICTORIA WILSON GATSBY 6th= 7
ELIZA YEARDLEY PRINCE 6th= 7

SENIORS 1.05cm EMILY HOBSON SNORT 1st 9
VICTORIA WHITELEY TOBY    2nd= 5
SUE WINSTANLEY JAZZ 2nd= 5
POLLY COLES WILL-I-AM 2nd= 5
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ABBIE HELLEWELL AKIRA 5th 3

JUNIORS 1.05cm LEILA EDWARDS WHISPER    1st 1st 36
BRYONY LUGTON JUST BLUE       2nd 22
WIZZ WARDE-ALDAM LUX                   3rd 19
ELIZA YEARDLEY PRINCE              4th 12
PAIGE DOBSON FOREVER FLOSS      5th 7
AMELIA SIMPSON BOUNCER      6th 5
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